
The Office of the Chief Technology Officer (OCTO) is made up of many departments to develop,
implement, and maintain the District’s IT and telecommunications infrastructure; develop and
implement major citywide applications; establish and oversee IT enterprise architecture and
website standards for the District; and advise District agencies on technology solutions to improve
services to businesses, residents and visitors in all areas of District government.

ABOUT US

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

s.dc.gov/octo-programsFor more information visit

OUR SERVICES

We empower the District of Columbia Government through technology by providing valued services,
advising agencies, and collaboratively governing IT. Learn more in the FY23-FY25 DC Tech Plan. 

DC TECH PLAN

techplan.dc.govFor more information visit
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Michael Rupert
Interim Chief Technology Officer

michael.rupert@dc.gov

Henry Lofton
Deputy CTO for IT Operations

henry.lofton@dc.gov

Stephen Miller
Deputy CTO for Digital Services

stephenn.miller@dc.gov

Suneel Cherukuri
Chief Information Security Officer

suneel.cherukuri@dc.gov

Carol Harrison
Chief Administrative Officer

carol.harrison@dc.gov

Tehsin Faruk
Chief Operating Officer

tehsin.faruk@dc.gov

Tiffany Crowe
Assoc. CTO Enterprise Applications

tiffany.crowe@dc.gov

Matt Sokol
Chief Data Officer

matthew.sokol@dc.gov

OUR TEAM

KEEP THE CONVERSATION GOING + FOLLOW US

JOIN OUR TEAM

· · ·

octo.dc.gov/jobsView available jobs and apply

@ OCTODC


